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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12011-1413

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:2/15/2011 Committee on Public Safety Services

On agenda: Final action: 3/2/2011

Enactment date: 3/2/2011 160Enactment #:

3/7/2011Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Chief of the Bureau of Police to enter into an agreement
with Allegheny County (Department of Human Services) to receive monies for the City to fund a Crisis
Intervention Team ("CIT") Coordinator position from April 1, 2010 through April 30, 2012.

Sponsors:

Indexes: AGREEMENTS

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2011-1413.doc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor3/7/2011 1

Passed FinallyCity Council3/2/2011 1 Pass

AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDEDStanding Committees2/23/2011 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council2/15/2011 1
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